32 MEIA MARATONA DE MARINGA

07 de Novembro de 2010

RESULTADO DA PROVA EQUIPE DE QUATRO - Feminino

Colocagdo Na Prova Numero Nomes

001

042
103
175
219
231
247
261
279

4010
4001
4004
4007
4006
4002
4008
4003

MARIA MADALENA / CLEONICE PEREIR / FRANCIELE MARIA / LILIAN PRISCILA
APARECIDA DE FA / LUCILAINE APARE / EMILIA ARRUDA D / RUTE EMANUELA D
VANIA CRISTINA / MARLEY RICKEN A / ZUNEIDE APARECI / ADRIELE PRISCIL
ALEXANDRA PERDI / CAMILA XAVIER F / KARLA BRUNALDI / TRICY LOPES DE
LILIAN APARECID / KAREN C. LEJAMB / MICHELLE ROSSAN / ANA PAULA PICIO
MARIA MADALENA / MARIA DILMA R. / SANDRA CLAUDETE / LUCINEIDE FIUZA
PAULA RENATA GI / LASCIA DE PAULA / VIVIANE FROSSAR / IZABEL DE LOURD
VANIA DA SILVA / MICHELI ANGELA / JOSILAINE REGIN / BARBARA GALIETA

Categoria

Feminina
Feminina
Feminina
Feminina
Feminina
Feminina
Feminina
Feminina

Tempo

01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

117



